AutoCHleck Vehiéle History Reports: VIN Check, Your Report 7/31/12 1:49 PM
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AutoCheck Vehicle History Report

2002 BMW Z3 M

Report Run Date: 2012-07-31 13:48:01.519 EDT

Report Summary

VIN: 5UMCNO3432LK61010 Class: Sport Car|- Premium

Year : 2002 ' Engine: 3.2L 6 MPI

Make : BMW Country of Assembly: United States
Model: 23 M ‘ Vehicle Age: 10 year(s)

StyiefBbdy: Coupe 2D Calculated Owners: 4

AccidentCheck This vehicle qualifies for Byyback Protection
Reported accidents: 0

The AutoCheck Score
is a summary of your
vehicle's history. it lets

Title and ProblemCheck

Your vehicle checks out! .
you compare similar

vehicles with ease.

. OdometerCheck
Your vehicle checks out!
Last Reported Qdometer: 78,582

Vehicle Use and EventCheck This vehicle qualifies for Buyback.Prctectlon

¢ Specific vehicle use(s) or events
" reported

Safeguard ypur investment with AutoCheck
Buyback Protection. It reduces the risk in
buying a used vehicle.

utcChock

L"
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AutoCheck Vehicle History Reports: VIN Check, Your Report

Adc%déntChesk

Mot al accicents / issues ars reporied io AuleCheck

Your vehscte checks eutf There have been no accidents reported to
AutoCheck for this 2002 BMW Z3 M (BUUMCNO93432LK61010). AutoCheck
receives its accident data from government sources and independent
agencies, arrd based on the information available to us, we have found that no
accidents have been reperted on this vehicle. Not alf accidents or damage events are re

Title and ProblemCheck

D L i S e T T e R LT U TU TR R R

Your veh:c!e checks out' AutoCheck's database for this 2002 BMW Z3

negatlve titles or other probiems. When reported to AutoCheck, these events ¢
other significant problems, and disqualifies the vehicle for AutoCheck Buyback
and Eventcﬁeck for reported accidents that can affect vehicle safety and value.

0 Problern(s) Reported: 15 Title/Problem areas checked:

7{/31/12 1:49 PM

| ACCIBENTS

ported to AutoCheck.

M (5UMCN93432LK61 010) shows no
an indicate serious past damage or
Protection. Check the Vehicle Use

No abandoned trtie record

No damaged title or ma;or damage mcrdent record

i
]
;
;
i
|
H
i

No fire damaged trtie record

No grey market title record

i
i

© 6606 e

No hail damage trtEe record

No insurance loss title or probabia tetaE §oss record

No junk or scrapped t;tle record
No manufacturer buybackﬂemon title record
No odometer probtem fitle record

No rebu;itfreburidable title record

No salvage trLe or. salvage auction record
No water damaged trtEe record

No NHTSA crash test record

e eeeCcoe o

Ne framefumbody damage record
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o

..o recycling facility record

B TR PRTPE- STy RVSIR e

OdometerCheck

Your vehicle checks out! AutoCheck examined the reported cdometer
this 2002 BMW Z3 M (5UMCNS3432LK61010) and no indication of an odomets
AutoCheck uses business rules to determine if reported odometer readings are

7/31/12 1:49 PM

readings reported to AutoCheck for
or rollback or tampering was found.
significantly less than previously

reportéd values. Not all reported odometer readings are used. Title and auction eventis ajso report odometer tampering or

breakage.
0 Problem(s) Reported: Mileage Date Reported
& 11 02/18/2002
e 40120 071172005 ot included in follback calculation
e 40095  05/02/2006 -

. Vehicle Use and EveniCheck

2002 BMW Z3 M (SUMCNS3432LK61010). This includes reported vehicle uses
such as whether the vehicle has been reported to have had a loanfien or duplic
the vehicle has a reported accident and how many calculated accidents or if it has been r
recommended to have pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third party prior to purchase.

1 Event(s) Reported: 6 Vehicle uses checked:

h Information Reported! AutoCheck shows additional vehicle uses or events reported to Aut

oCheck for this
such as rental or lease, and events
ate title issued. Other events show if
eported stolen or repossessed. it is

Fleet, rental and/or lease use record(s)
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ol No taXI USE £8COTG...
- & No pobce use record
& No govemment use record

No ilvery use record

@
& No dﬂver educahon record

4 Event(s) Reported: 9 Vehicle events checked:
) ¥ Ne accident record reported through accident data sources
—ﬁ o HWUCorrected title record(s)
o m:@ L Nt:t;iiphcate title record o
- Aﬁﬁw Emlssmn/safety ;nsr;;';étion record(s) - M “
@ o mL’oanILien record(s) )
& ” | No fire damage mczdent record
Mé m No repossessed record o
- ,M: _;@j v NO -~ .recmd S
ﬁ@ M “Storm areag reg:s;sratlon/titie record( } )

- Full History
Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order. Any discrepancies will be in bold text.

Report Run Date: 2012-07-31 13:48:01.519 EDT

Vehicle: 2002 BMW Z3 M (5UMCN93432LK61010)

Event Odometer Data

Event Location E Detail
Date ‘ Reading Source vent Detal
\ 1 Independemnt
02/18/2002 HOUSTON, TX 11 Emission PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION
Source
‘ Motor .
03/05/2002 ' HOUSTON, TX Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL (Leased Vehicis)
Dept.

https:/ jwww.autocheck.com/consumers/reportSubmitAction.do Page 5 of 9




AutoCheck Vehicle History Repotts: VIN Check, Your Report

038/15/2002 TX

03/01/2003 HOUSTON,

03/01/2004 HOUSTON,

06/02/2004 HOUSTON,

03/01/2005: HOUSTON,

03/25/2005 HOUSTON,

07M11/2005. HOUSTON,

11/28/2005 HOUSTON,

04/18/2006 HOUSTON,

04/19/2006 - HOUSTON,

05/02/2006 - HOUSTON,

T

TX

X

TX

TX

X

>

>

X

ED.

10/18/2006  HOUSTON, TX

13

27,178

32,838

40,120

40,095

44,507

Motor

Vehicle

Dept.

Motor

Vehicle

Dept.

Motor

Vehicle
Dept.

independent
Emission

Source

REGISTRATION EVENT/H

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

independent

Emission

Source

Motor

Vehicle
Dept.

Motor

Vehicle
Dept.

Motor

Vehicle

Dept.

Motor
Vehicle

Dept.

State

hitps:/ fwww.autocheck.com/consumers/reportSubmitAction.do

TITLE {Title #:10126637318114649) (Lien Reported)

REGISTRATION EVENT/H

REGISTRATION EVENT/H

ENEWAL {Leased Vehicle)

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION

prior to storm event in FEM
recommend a professional
storm damage.

ENEWAL Reported registeredAitied
A designated storm area. We
vehicle inspection fo confirm no

TITLE (Title #:10136838424082515) {Lien Repotted} Reported

registeredftitled prior to storm event in FEMA designated storm

area. We recommend a pra

contirm no storm damage.

PASSED EMISSION INSPH

REGISTRATION EVENT/R

REGISTRATION EVENT/R

REGISTRATION EVENT/R

fessional vehicle inspection to

CCTION
ENEWAL
ENEWAL

ENEWAL

TITLE (Title #:1 013703882409082'3) {Lien Reported)

PASSED EMISSION INSPRCTIO
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- _Agency  PASSED SAFETY INSPECTION
Motor
04/01/2007 HOUSTON, TX Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
Bept.
11/20/2007 HOUSTON. TX 57 691 State FAILED EMISSION INSPECTION
‘ ’ ’ Agency FAILED SAFETY INSPECTION
Mator
0111/2008 : FL 60,799 Vehicle ODOMETER READING FROM DMV
Dept.
MELBOURNE Motor
01/11/2008 : - ’ Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
Dept.
MELBOURNE Motor
01/17/2008 . FL ’ Vehicle TITLE (Title #:0099993845)
Deapt.
MELBOURNE Mator
05/30/2008 . - ’ Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RBENEWAL
Dept.
MELBOURNE Motor
05/12/2009 FL ’ Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
: Dept.
: Mot
MELBOURNE, ° ?r
04/21/2010 FL Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
Dept.
INDIANAPOLIS, : Motor
01/27/2012 N Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
Dept.
INDIANAPOLIS, Motor
01/30/2012 IN 76,589 Vehicle TITLE {Title #:12357015000024)
3 Dept.
INDIANAPOLIS Motor TITLE (Title #:12811054000397) (Lien Reported
03/15/2012 S Vehicle (Tile #: ) {Lien Reported)
"IN CORRECTED TITLE
Dept.
- This Vehicle's Glossary
Below are the specific definitions for events that appear in this vehicle's report.
https:,flwww.autc;check.comlconsumerslreportSubmitAction.do . Page 7 of 9
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More information is available in the full AutoGheck glossary.

Section

7/31/12 1:49 PM

Term ] Definition
Location
L Vehicle Use . , . . .
Emission/Safety An approved emission testing station has inspected the vehicle to measure the amount of
Inspection ollutants the vehicle emits into the environment.
P EventCheck P
Vehlcte Use A loanflien is the legal right to take and hold or sell the vehicle of a debtor as security or
Loan/Lien and payment for a debt. Normally, a vehicle will have a lien due to a loan or unpaid repair bill
EventCheck agamst the vehfcie Check with the seller to ensure that the lien has been satisfied.
Storm reg;sirahonftxt[e refers o mformaﬁon reported to us that a vehlcie was reg;stered or
. titled prior to the storm event in FEMA designated stoym damaged area. Storm events can
Vehicle Use . . , .
Storm Area include hurficanes, floods and other natural disasters | White a vehicle may have been
an )
Repistration/Title EventCheck reported as titled or registered in an affected area, it may not have been damaged by the
ec
storm, or it may have been moved to safety during the storm. We recommend a thorough
profess:onai mspectlon of the vehicle to confirm no storm damage.
Vehicie Use
Corrected Title and The State DMV has issued a corrected title for the vehicie.
EventCheck
Fieet RenlaE Vehncie Use
and/or Lease and The vehicle has been reported as used as a fleet, rental and/or lease vehicle.

Use EventCheck

AutoCheck vehicle history report Terms and Conditions
This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Conditions. If ye
the dealer has been provided with these Terms & Conditions and can share them with yo
Conditions are also available at any time at www.autocheck. comlconsumersldisclaimerq

Automotive C/O AutoCheck Customer Service 955 American Lane Schaumburg I 60173

AutoCheck Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions

This vehicle (SUMCN93432LK61010) qualifies for AutoCheck Buyback Protection. If you
dealer has been provided with the terms and can share them with you. These Buyback P
also available to you at any time at www.autocheck.com/bbpterms or by writing to Experi:
AutoCheckCustomer Service 955 American Lane Schaumburg IL 60173

About AutoCheck

AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history re

handling, the Experian Automotive database houses over 4 billion records on a haif a billi

U obtained the report from a dealer,
u. These AutoCheck Terms and
o or by writing to Experian: Experian

obtained the report from a dealer, the
rotection Terms and Conditions are
an: Experian Automotive C/O

aporting service. With expert data
on vehicles. Every AutoCheck

vehicle history report will give you confidence when buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior customer service
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every step of the way.

Patent Notice
Certain aspects of this vehicle history report may be covered by U.S. Patent 8,005,759.
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